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Congressional Candidate Table 7b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2009 - September 30, 2010

Candidate Name
WEST, ALLEN B
RUSSELL, WILLIAM
CLARK, TARRYL LYNN
MILLER, ROBERT L
WALSH, DANA
FIMIAN, KEITH S.
HARMER, DAVID
DENNIS, JOHN
PEARCE, STEVAN E.
BERA, AMERISH
HOFFMAN, DOUGLAS L. MR.
NOEM, KRISTI LYNN
HARRIS, ANDREW P
DEBICELLA, DAN
GARDNER, CORY SCOTT REP.
SAUJANI, RESHMA M
CALLAHAN, JOHN BURK
HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
SOWERS, TOMMY
YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER
BERG, RICHARD A
RACZKOWSKI, ANDREW ROCKY
POUGNET, STEPHEN P
HURT, ROBERT
FLORES, BILL
BURNS, TIMOTHY RAYMOND
FRAZIER, RYAN L
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
NUNNELEE, PATRICK ALAN
MARTIN, EDWARD R JR
KINZINGER, ADAM
DELBENE, SUZAN K
BARR, GARLAND "ANDY"
PARKER, STAR
BROOKS, PAULA L
CHABOT, STEVE
RENACCI, JAMES B
MCDONALD, JACK THOMAS MR.
BARELA, JON
TRIVEDI, MANAN
RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
HULTGREN, RANDY
GIBSON, CHRIS P
OLIVERIO, MICHAEL A. Il
WALBERG, TIMOTHY L.
WALORSKI (SWIHART), JACKIE
KELLY, JESSE
ROBINSON, ARTHUR BROUHARD

State District

FL
PA
MN
SC
CA
VA
CA
CA
NM
CA
NY
SD
MD
CT
CcoO
NY
PA
HI
OH
MO
IN
ND
Mi
CA
VA
TX
PA
CcOo
PA
MS
MO
IL
WA
KY
CA
OH
OH
OH
TX
NM
PA
VA
NY
IL
NY
wv
Mi
IN
AZ
OR

22
12
06
02
08
11
11
08
02
03
23
00
01
04
04
14
15
01
15
08
09
00
09
45
05
17
12
07
08
01
03
11
08
06
37
12
01
16
10
01
06
02
01
14
20
01
07
02
08
04

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-1

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

$4,971,621
$4,868,515
$3,506,873
$2,637,617
$1,945,309
$1,931,839
$1,875,095
$1,792,616
$1,745,263
$1,729,070
$1,694,537
$1,525,816
$1,520,717
$1,502,385
$1,501,249
$1,495,344
$1,475,363
$1,459,319
$1,417,187
$1,400,520
$1,373,550
$1,367,014
$1,364,069
$1,343,713
$1,296,111
$1,276,084
$1,226,530
$1,212,185
$1,182,467
$1,182,219
$1,178,092
$1,173,837
$1,161,302
$1,156,951
$1,149,541
$1,120,709
$1,092,945
$1,085,590
$1,061,341
$1,039,061
$1,036,089
$1,025,619
$1,002,527
$1,001,627

$997,033

$985,208

$970,308

$935,172

$924,110

$914,762



